NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
6 NTE Electronics, Inc. � Voice (973) 748−5089 � FAX (973) 748−6224 � http://www.nteinc.com
HEAT SHRINK INSULATED BUTT CONNECTORS
Specifications
� Waterproof

2. Low Temp solder sleeve
3. Waterproof hot melt adhesive
Ordering Information:
Wire Range
AWG / mm2
NTE Part
Number
Product Dimensions inch(mm) Wire Dimensions inch(mm)
Insulated
ColorA (min) L (max) B (min)
B (max)
C (min) C (min)
26 − 24 AWG 0.2 − 0.4mm2 76−HISBC26 .067 (1.7) 1.024 (26.0) .039 (1.0) .067 (1.7) .030 (0.76) Transparent
22 − 18 AWG 0.5 − 1.5mm2 76−HISBC22 .106 (2.7) 1.575 (40.0) .055 (1.4) .106 (2.7) .047 (1.2) Red
16 − 14 AWG 1.5−2.5mm2 76−HISBC16 .177 (4.5) 1.575 (40.0) .090 (2.3) .177 (4.5) .079 (2.0) Blue
12 − 10 AWG 4−6mm2 76−HISBC12 .268 (6.8) 1.614 (41.0) .146 (3.7) .268 (6.8) .134 (3.4) Yellow
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for nte manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :